
1. For Age group (5 to 9 years): 
 https://trafficquiz.com/road-safety-quiz-junior-level-1/ 
  

2. For Age group (10 to 15 years): 
https://trafficquiz.com/road-safety-quiz-secondary-level-1/ 
 

3. For Parents (Child safety quizzes): 
https://trafficquiz.com/child-safety-quiz-for-parents-level-1/ 
  

4. For Parents and Teachers (Traffic & road safety rules quizzes): 
https://trafficquiz.com/road-safety-quiz-for-adults-level-1/ 
  

5. For Drivers and support staff: 
https://trafficquiz.com/road-safety-quiz-for-adults-level-1/ 
  

6. Road Signs quiz 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Should you need to speak to 

your child’s teacher please 

phone call the office to arrange 

an appointment or flick the 

teacher an email. 

HAPPY EASTER BREAK – FROM COLWILL 

SCHOOL 

COLWILL 

SCHOOL MASSEY 
 
 

Term 1 

Week 8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Annyeoghaseyo,  

Alsalaam-Alaikum,  

Ni-Hao, Hello, Kia Ora, 

Talofa, Malo e Lelei,  

Kia Orana 

Important Dates 
 

 
Week 9:  
Monday 1st April – Easter Monday – no 
school 
Tuesday 2nd April – Easter Tuesday – no 
school 
 
Week 10:  
Friday 12th April – Term 1 ends 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Download the Skool Loop app to 
keep up to date with notices.  

 
https://skoolloop.com/  

 

Download via Google Play or 
the Apple App Store.  

 Term 1 

Friday 29th March – Tuesday 2nd April, Easter break – no school. 

Friday 12th April - Term 1 ends. 

Term 2 

Monday 29th April – Term 2 begins. 

Monday 6th May – Wednesday 8th May – First Aid training for students 

Tuesday 28th May – 1pm finish for all students 

Monday 3rd June – King’s Birthday – no school 

Friday 28th June – Matariki – no school 

Friday 5th July – Term 2 ends.  

 

 

 

 

IMPORTANT NOTICE FOR PARENTS 

If your child requires medication at school, it needs to be handed to the school 

office. There should be NO medication in children’s school bags. 
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